East Cork Road Race Championships at Ballynoe 23 Apr 1998

Ladies 2000m

Pos

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Name

Eadoin Colman
Frankie Devlin
Kathleen O'Brien
June Twomey
Breda Hayes
Catherine Collins
Kathleen O'Connell
Elenor Herlihy
Mary Cashman

Team Positions(Excluding 1st)

1
2

Youghal AC
Midleton AC

Men's 5 mile

Pos

O 00N O UL B WN -
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Name

Eric Meade
Denis McCarthy
Frank Cashman
John Malone
Dan Horgan
Dave Heffernan
Pat Dempsey
John Walshe
Denis Carroll
Brian Hennessy
Paddy Harkin
Jim McMurtry
Ger Flanagan
Tom Kelly

Brian Sanders
Stuart Hickey
Bat Kearney
Donie O'Connell
Jim Curtin
Stephen Kenneally
Eddie Hayes

Club
Youghal AC
Midleton AC
Ballynoe
Youghal AC
Youghal AC
Youghal AC
Midleton AC
Midleton AC
Aghada

15 pts (4, 5, 6)
17 pts (2,7, 8)

Club

East Cork AC
East Cork AC
East Cork AC
Youghal AC
Midleton AC
Youghal AC
Ballymore Cobh
East Cork AC
Blarney
Youghal AC
Ballymore Cobh AC
Midleton AC
Youghal AC
Ballymore Cobh AC
Youghal AC
Youghal AC
Leevale AC
Midleton AC
East Cork AC
Youghal AC
Youghal AC

Team Positions (Excluding 1st Senior, Novice and Master)

1

2
3
4

Youghal AC

East Cork AC
Ballymore Cobh AC
Midleton AC

29 pts (6, 10, 13)
29 pts (2, 8, 19)

32 pts (7, 11, 14)
35 pts (5, 12, 18)

Time
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.57
10.37
10.49
11.21
11.32

Time
27.47
28.10
28.22
29.05
29.11
29.46
30.03
30.14
30.16
30.40



